
 S.No. Roll No Name

1 10000062 ADITYA

2 10000088 AJAY

3 10000098 AJAY

4 10000101 Ajay

5 10000104 AJAY

6 10000109 AJAY CHOUHAN

7 10000191 AKSHAY

8 10000204 AKSHAY KUMAR

9 10000238 AMAN

10 10000239 AMAN

11 10000245 AMAN KUMAR

12 10000254 AMAN SHARMA

13 10000294 AMIT

14 10000303 AMIT

15 10000331 AMIT KUMAR

16 10000349 AMIT KUMAR

17 10000384 ANIL

18 10000390 ANIL KUMAR

19 10000403 ANIL KUMAR

20 10000411 Anil Sharma

21 10000418 ANKIT

22 10000443 ANKIT

23 10000452 ANKIT

24 10000470 ANKIT CHOUDHARY

25 10000475 ANKIT KUMAR

The following Candidates have qualified the Physical Screening Test (PST ) held on 

27-01-2024 for recruitment of Bandsmen in Haryana Police.          

 (Subject to eligibility in document verification)



 S.No. Roll No Name

26 10000502 ANKUSH

27 10000515 ANOOP SINGH

28 10000520 ANTRAM

29 10000569 ARVIND

30 10000605 Ashish

31 10000614 ASHOK KUMAR

32 10000621 ASHOK LAKHLAN

33 10000626 ASHU KAUSHIK

34 10000634 Ashwani kumar

35 10000661 BALBIR

36 10000665 Baljit Singh

37 10000666 BALKAR SINGH

38 10000670 BALVEER SINDAL

39 10000675 BANTI

40 10000684 Bharat

41 10000702 BHUPENDER SINGH

42 10000719 BITTU

43 10000723 BRAJ MOHAN

44 10000731 CHAMKILA

45 10000743 CHETAN KUMAR

46 10000763 DAVID

47 10000777 DEEPAK

48 10000799 DEEPAK

49 10000806 DEEPAK

50 10000808 DEEPAK

51 10000860 Deepak yadav

52 10000921 DINESH

53 10000923 Dinesh



 S.No. Roll No Name

54 10000949 DUSHYANT

55 10000959 GAGANDEEP SINGH

56 10000964 GAURAV

57 10000989 GAUTAM BEDI

58 10001013 GOVIND

59 10001030 GURDEEP SINGH

60 10001105 HARISH KUMAR

61 10001186 Ikender

62 10001204 jagdish

63 10001220 JAIBIR

64 10001223 JAIDEEP

65 10001233 JAMEER

66 10001240 JASMOHAN

67 10001255 JATIN

68 10001269 Jay Ram Mali

69 10001291 JOGINDER SINGH

70 10001301 KAMAL

71 10001305 Kamal

72 10001340 KARAMJEET SINGH

73 10001374 Kewal

74 10001396 KRISHAN

75 10001405 KRISHAN KUMAR

76 10001434 KULDEEP KUMAR

77 10001443 KULDEEP SINGH

78 10001446 KULDEEP SINGH

79 10001454 KULWINDER

80 10001458 KUNAL CHOUHAN

81 10001462 Kusum



 S.No. Roll No Name

82 10001483 LALIT KUMAR

83 10001532 MAHIPAL SINGH

84 10001552 MANDEEP

85 10001560 MANDEEP SINGH

86 10001582 MANISH

87 10001600 MANISH SHARMA

88 10001606 MANJEET

89 10001624 MANOJ

90 10001626 MANOJ

91 10001643 MANOJ KUMAR

92 10001657 METAN LEGHA

93 10001672 MOHD AHMAD

94 10001682 MOHIT

95 10001687 Mohit

96 10001705 MOHIT

97 10001742 MONU

98 10001743 MONU

99 10001787 MUNISH

100 10001831 NARESH KUMAR

101 10001833 NARESH KUMAR

102 10001841 NARESH KUMAR

103 10001857 NAVDEEP

104 10001898 NAVEEN KUMAR

105 10001909 Naveen sharma

106 10001940 NETESH KUMAR

107 10001944 NIKESH

108 10001985 OMPARKASH

109 10001986 PANKAJ



 S.No. Roll No Name

110 10002003 Pankaj

111 10002014 PANKAJ KUMAR

112 10002024 PARAMJEET SINGH

113 10002050 PARDEEP

114 10002051 PARDEEP

115 10002055 PARDEEP KUMAR

116 10002100 PARVEEN

117 10002167 Prabhat

118 10002171 PRADEEP KUMAR

119 10002185 Pramod kumar

120 10002196 PRATIK KUMAR

121 10002290 RAHUL

122 10002293 RAHUL

123 10002319 RAHUL

124 10002321 Rahul

125 10002322 rahul

126 10002337 RAHUL DIXIT

127 10002356 RAHUL KUMAR DHAYAL

128 10002362 RAHUL PAWAR

129 10002391 Rajat Kumar

130 10002393 RAJAT KUMAR

131 10002399 RAJAT RANA

132 10002409 RAJENDRA PRASAD

133 10002419 RAJESH

134 10002425 RAJESH KUMAR

135 10002443 RAJU

136 10002464 RAKESH GIRI

137 10002478 RAKESH YADAV



 S.No. Roll No Name

138 10002503 RAMESH SADAWAT

139 10002518 RANDEEP

140 10002553 RAVI KUMAR

141 10002563 RAVI KUMAR

142 10002580 RAVINDER

143 10002663 ROHIT

144 10002699 ROHTASH KUMAR

145 10002709 SACHIN

146 10002728 SACHIN

147 10002729 SACHIN

148 10002748 SACHIN

149 10002754 SACHIN GEHLAUT

150 10002779 Sagar

151 10002828 SAHIL

152 10002883 Sahil yadav

153 10002914 SANDEEP

154 10002917 Sandeep

155 10002920 Sandeep

156 10002936 SANDEEP

157 10002947 SANDEEP KUMAR

158 10002955 SANDEEP KUMAR

159 10002969 Sandesh kumar

160 10002970 SANGAM

161 10002986 Sanjay Kumar

162 10003027 SATNARAIN

163 10003043 SAURABH SHARMA

164 10003060 SHAHRUKH

165 10003093 SHEKHAR DANGI



 S.No. Roll No Name

166 10003095 SHER SINGH

167 10003101 SHIV KUMAR

168 10003116 SHOKEEN

169 10003130 SHUBHAM

170 10003132 SHUBHAM

171 10003137 SHUBHAM KUMAR

172 10003156 SOMBIR

173 10003167 SONU

174 10003177 SONU

175 10003187 SONU

176 10003188 Sonu

177 10003203 SONU KUMAR

178 10003206 SONU KUMAR

179 10003209 SONU SHARMA

180 10003213 SOURABH

181 10003236 SUDHIR

182 10003237 Sudhir

183 10003242 SUKH PAL

184 10003262 SULTAN SINGH

185 10003263 SUMAN KUMAR

186 10003275 Sumit

187 10003280 Sumit

188 10003305 SUMIT KUMAR

189 10003312 SUNDER LAL

190 10003314 SUNDER SINGH

191 10003379 SUNNY

192 10003383 SUNNY

193 10003411 SURAJ PAL



 S.No. Roll No Name

194 10003419 SURENDER

195 10003433 SURENDRA SINGH

196 10003438 Suresh Kumar

197 10003451 SUSHIL KUMAR

198 10003471 TIKAMCHAND DAMAMI

199 10003477 TINKU

200 10003492 Umed Singh

201 10003519 VICKY

202 10003533 VIJAY

203 10003536 Vijay

204 10003549 vijay kumar

205 10003551 VIJAY KUMAR

206 10003586 VIKAS

207 10003622 VIKASH

208 10003623 VIKASH

209 10003640 VIKASH KUMAR

210 10003660 Vikram kumar

211 10003664 VIKRAM SINGH

212 10003675 Vikrant

213 10003705 VINOD KUMAR

214 10003719 VISHAL

215 10003733 Vishal

216 10003745 VISHAL

217 10003756 VISHAL MALIK

218 10003757 Vishal Rathi

219 10003758 VISHAL RAWAL

220 10003768 VISHNU KUMAR

221 10003798 YOGESH



 S.No. Roll No Name

222 10003808 YOGESH DAGGA

 Sr. No. Roll No Name

1 10000062 ADITYA

2 10000088 AJAY

3 10000098 AJAY

4 10000101 Ajay

5 10000104 AJAY

6 10000191 AKSHAY

7 10000204 AKSHAY KUMAR

8 10000238 AMAN

9 10000239 AMAN

10 10000245 AMAN KUMAR

11 10000254 AMAN SHARMA

12 10000294 AMIT

13 10000303 AMIT

14 10000349 AMIT KUMAR

15 10000384 ANIL

16 10000390 ANIL KUMAR

17 10000403 ANIL KUMAR

18 10000411 Anil Sharma

19 10000418 ANKIT

20 10000443 ANKIT

21 10000452 ANKIT

22 10000470 ANKIT CHOUDHARY

Out of above mentioned candidates, the following Candidates have qualified the 

Physical measurement Test (PMT ) held on 27-01-2024 for recruitment of Bandsmen 

in Haryana Police.          

 (Subject to eligibility in document verification)



 S.No. Roll No Name

23 10000475 ANKIT KUMAR

24 10000502 ANKUSH

25 10000515 ANOOP SINGH

26 10000569 ARVIND

27 10000605 Ashish

28 10000614 ASHOK KUMAR

29 10000621 ASHOK LAKHLAN

30 10000626 ASHU KAUSHIK

31 10000634 Ashwani kumar

32 10000665 Baljit Singh

33 10000666 BALKAR SINGH

34 10000675 BANTI

35 10000684 Bharat

36 10000702 BHUPENDER SINGH

37 10000719 BITTU

38 10000723 BRAJ MOHAN

39 10000731 CHAMKILA

40 10000743 CHETAN KUMAR

41 10000763 DAVID

42 10000777 DEEPAK

43 10000799 DEEPAK

44 10000806 DEEPAK

45 10000808 DEEPAK

46 10000860 Deepak yadav

47 10000921 DINESH

48 10000923 Dinesh

49 10000949 DUSHYANT

50 10000964 GAURAV



 S.No. Roll No Name

51 10000989 GAUTAM BEDI

52 10001030 GURDEEP SINGH

53 10001204 jagdish

54 10001220 JAIBIR

55 10001223 JAIDEEP

56 10001233 JAMEER

57 10001269 Jay Ram Mali

58 10001291 JOGINDER SINGH

59 10001301 KAMAL

60 10001305 Kamal

61 10001340 KARAMJEET SINGH

62 10001374 Kewal

63 10001396 KRISHAN

64 10001405 KRISHAN KUMAR

65 10001443 KULDEEP SINGH

66 10001446 KULDEEP SINGH

67 10001454 KULWINDER

68 10001462 Kusum

69 10001483 LALIT KUMAR

70 10001532 MAHIPAL SINGH

71 10001552 MANDEEP

72 10001560 MANDEEP SINGH

73 10001582 MANISH

74 10001600 MANISH SHARMA

75 10001606 MANJEET

76 10001624 MANOJ

77 10001626 MANOJ

78 10001643 MANOJ KUMAR



 S.No. Roll No Name

79 10001657 METAN LEGHA

80 10001672 MOHD AHMAD

81 10001682 MOHIT

82 10001687 Mohit

83 10001705 MOHIT

84 10001742 MONU

85 10001743 MONU

86 10001831 NARESH KUMAR

87 10001857 NAVDEEP

88 10001898 NAVEEN KUMAR

89 10001940 NETESH KUMAR

90 10001944 NIKESH

91 10001985 OMPARKASH

92 10001986 PANKAJ

93 10002003 Pankaj

94 10002024 PARAMJEET SINGH

95 10002050 PARDEEP

96 10002051 PARDEEP

97 10002100 PARVEEN

98 10002171 PRADEEP KUMAR

99 10002185 Pramod kumar

100 10002196 PRATIK KUMAR

101 10002290 RAHUL

102 10002293 RAHUL

103 10002319 RAHUL

104 10002321 Rahul

105 10002322 rahul

106 10002337 RAHUL DIXIT



 S.No. Roll No Name

107 10002356 RAHUL KUMAR DHAYAL

108 10002362 RAHUL PAWAR

109 10002391 Rajat Kumar

110 10002399 RAJAT RANA

111 10002409 RAJENDRA PRASAD

112 10002419 RAJESH

113 10002425 RAJESH KUMAR

114 10002443 RAJU

115 10002464 RAKESH GIRI

116 10002478 RAKESH YADAV

117 10002518 RANDEEP

118 10002553 RAVI KUMAR

119 10002563 RAVI KUMAR

120 10002580 RAVINDER

121 10002663 ROHIT

122 10002699 ROHTASH KUMAR

123 10002709 SACHIN

124 10002728 SACHIN

125 10002729 SACHIN

126 10002748 SACHIN

127 10002754 SACHIN GEHLAUT

128 10002779 Sagar

129 10002883 Sahil yadav

130 10002914 SANDEEP

131 10002917 Sandeep

132 10002920 Sandeep

133 10002936 SANDEEP

134 10002955 SANDEEP KUMAR



 S.No. Roll No Name

135 10002969 Sandesh kumar

136 10002970 SANGAM

137 10002986 Sanjay Kumar

138 10003027 SATNARAIN

139 10003043 SAURABH SHARMA

140 10003060 SHAHRUKH

141 10003093 SHEKHAR DANGI

142 10003095 SHER SINGH

143 10003101 SHIV KUMAR

144 10003116 SHOKEEN

145 10003130 SHUBHAM

146 10003132 SHUBHAM

147 10003137 SHUBHAM KUMAR

148 10003156 SOMBIR

149 10003167 SONU

150 10003177 SONU

151 10003187 SONU

152 10003188 Sonu

153 10003203 SONU KUMAR

154 10003206 SONU KUMAR

155 10003209 SONU SHARMA

156 10003213 SOURABH

157 10003237 Sudhir

158 10003242 SUKH PAL

159 10003262 SULTAN SINGH

160 10003263 SUMAN KUMAR

161 10003275 Sumit

162 10003280 Sumit



 S.No. Roll No Name

163 10003305 SUMIT KUMAR

164 10003312 SUNDER LAL

165 10003314 SUNDER SINGH

166 10003379 SUNNY

167 10003383 SUNNY

168 10003411 SURAJ PAL

169 10003433 SURENDRA SINGH

170 10003438 Suresh Kumar

171 10003451 SUSHIL KUMAR

172 10003471 TIKAMCHAND DAMAMI

173 10003477 TINKU

174 10003492 Umed Singh

175 10003519 VICKY

176 10003533 VIJAY

177 10003536 Vijay

178 10003549 vijay kumar

179 10003551 VIJAY KUMAR

180 10003586 VIKAS

181 10003622 VIKASH

182 10003640 VIKASH KUMAR

183 10003660 Vikram kumar

184 10003664 VIKRAM SINGH

185 10003675 Vikrant

186 10003719 VISHAL

187 10003733 Vishal

188 10003745 VISHAL

189 10003756 VISHAL MALIK

190 10003757 Vishal Rathi



 S.No. Roll No Name

191 10003758 VISHAL RAWAL

192 10003768 VISHNU KUMAR

193 10003798 YOGESH

194 10003808 YOGESH DAGGA


